Zener diodes,DO-35 package
Product Images
  Product Information
Part Number Package P D VZ@IZT IZT ZZT@IZT IR
(W) (V) (mA) (Ω) (μA)
BZX55C2V0 DO-35 0.5 2 5 100 150
BZX55C2V2 DO-35 0.5 2.2 5 100 150
BZX55C2V4 DO-35 0.5 2.4 5 85 50
BZX55C2V7 DO-35 0.5 2.5 5 85 10
BZX55C3V0 DO-35 0.5 2.8 5 85 4
BZX55C3V3 DO-35 0.5 3.3 5 85 2
BZX55C3V6 DO-35 0.5 3.6 5 85 2
BZX55C3V9 DO-35 0.5 3.9 5 85 2
BZX55C4V3 DO-35 0.5 4.3 5 75 1
BZX55C4V7 DO-35 0.5 4.7 5 60 0.5
BZX55C5V1 DO-35 0.5 5.1 5 35 0.1
BZX55C5V6 DO-35 0.5 5.6 5 25 0.1
BZX55C6V2 DO-35 0.5 6.2 5 10 0.1
BZX55C6V8 DO-35 0.5 6.8 5 8 0.1
BZX55C7V5 DO-35 0.5 7.5 5 7 0.1
BZX55C8V2 DO-35 0.5 8.2 5 7 0.1
BZX55C9V1 DO-35 0.5 9.1 5 10 0.1
BZX55C10 DO-35 0.5 10 5 15 0.1
BZX55C11 DO-35 0.5 11 5 20 0.1
BZX55C12 DO-35 0.5 12 5 20 0.1
BZX55C13 DO-35 0.5 13 5 26 0.1
BZX55C15 DO-35 0.5 15 5 30 0.1
BZX55C16 DO-35 0.5 16 5 40 0.1
BZX55C18 DO-35 0.5 18 5 50 0.1
BZX55C20 DO-35 0.5 20 5 55 0.1
BZX55C22 DO-35 0.5 22 5 55 0.1
BZX55C24 DO-35 0.5 24 5 80 0.1
BZX55C27 DO-35 0.5 27 5 80 0.1
BZX55C30 DO-35 0.5 30 5 80 0.1
BZX55C33 DO-35 0.5 33 5 80 0.1
javascript:;
javascript:;
BZX55C36 DO-35 0.5 36 5 80 0.1 27
BZX55C39 DO-35 0.5 39 2.5 90 0.1 30
BZX55C43 DO-35 0.5 43 2.5 90 0.1 33
BZX55C47 DO-35 0.5 47 2.5 110 0.1 36
BZX55C51 DO-35 0.5 51 2.5 125 0.1 39
BZX55C56 DO-35 0.5 56 2.5 135 0.1 43
BZX55C62 DO-35 0.5 62 2.5 150 0.1 47
BZX55C68 DO-35 0.5 68 2.5 200 0.1 51
BZX55C75 DO-35 0.5 75 2.5 250 0.1 56
BZX79C2V4 DO-35 0.5 2.4 5 100 50 1
BZX79C2V7 DO-35 0.5 2.7 5 100 20 1
BZX79C3V0 DO-35 0.5 3 5 95 10 1
BZX79C3V3 DO-35 0.5 3.3 5 95 5 1
BZX79C3V6 DO-35 0.5 3.6 5 90 5 1
BZX79C3V9 DO-35 0.5 3.9 5 90 3 1
BZX79C4V3 DO-35 0.5 4.3 5 90 3 1
BZX79C4V7 DO-35 0.5 4.7 5 80 3 1
BZX79C5V1 DO-35 0.5 5.1 5 60 2 1
BZX79C5V6 DO-35 0.5 5.6 5 40 1 1
BZX79C6V2 DO-35 0.5 6.2 5 10 0.7 2
BZX79C6V8 DO-35 0.5 6.8 5 15 0.5 3
BZX79C7V5 DO-35 0.5 7.5 5 15 0.2 5
BZX79C8V2 DO-35 0.5 8.2 5 15 0.1 6
BZX79C9V1 DO-35 0.5 9.1 5 20 0.1 7
BZX79C10 DO-35 0.5 10 5 20 0.1 7.5
BZX79C11 DO-35 0.5 11 5 20 0.05 8.5
BZX79C12 DO-35 0.5 12 5 25 0.05 9
BZX79C13 DO-35 0.5 13 5 30 0.05 10
BZX79C15 DO-35 0.5 15 5 30 0.05 11
BZX79C16 DO-35 0.5 16 5 40 0.05 12
BZX79C18 DO-35 0.5 18 5 45 0.05 13
BZX79C20 DO-35 0.5 20 5 55 0.05 15
BZX79C22 DO-35 0.5 22 5 55 0.05 16
BZX79C24 DO-35 0.5 24 5 70 0.05 18
BZX79C27 DO-35 0.5 27 2 80 0.05 20
BZX79C30 DO-35 0.5 30 2 80 0.05 22
BZX79C33 DO-35 0.5 33 2 80 0.05 24
BZX79C36 DO-35 0.5 36 2 90 0.05 27
BZX79C39 DO-35 0.5 39 2 130 0.05 28
BZX79C43 DO-35 0.5 43 2 150 0.05 32
BZX79C47 DO-35 0.5 47 2 170 0.05 35
BZX79C51 DO-35 0.5 51 2 180 0.05 38
BZX79C56 DO-35 0.5 56 2 200 0.05 39
BZX79C62 DO-35 0.5 62 2 215 0.05 43
BZX79C68 DO-35 0.5 68 2 240 0.05 48
BZX79C75 DO-35 0.5 75 2 255 0.05 53
Operating Temp.Range,TJ(℃) : -55~+175